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1500m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

O© 00 N O Ul A W N B

N N NNNNNRRBRRBR P B B B 2
O Ul A W N H O OWOoOLUSNO UL P~ WN +H O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0462
0261
0481
0843
0226
0809
0262
0038
0629
0480
0626
0689
0357
0383
0902
0032
0040
0286
0104
0285
0895
0899
0006
0688
0901
0164
0729
0279
0837
0924

NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM
VEEMALESWARY A/P SUBRAMANIAM
AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI
THAERISHA A/P THANSEKARAN
TARSHINI A/P MARAN

NURIN AZHARINA BALKIS BINTI ZAl
LAW CHELSEA

ASHLEY TAN XIN HUI

PRIYAMATHI A/P RAMAN
MIRTHANA A/P SUNDARAMPILLAI
SHARUMATHI A/P RAJA KUMARAN
NG JIA-HUI

DEVAASHINI A/P SELWARAJA
AINUR NAFISHA BINTI RAZAIDI
TEW Z| HUEI

NOOVILAASINY ARUMUGAM
ANGELYN TAN XIN YI

LIM PEI YU

NUR NADIAH NAJIHA BINTI KAMARUL
DIVASHINIIE A/P JAYABALAN

TAN HUI YEE

HO XIN PEI

THIVYASHINI A/P K THANABALAN
WONG PUI TING
NOELLE TAN JIA XUAN

MEGAN TAN MEEI JIE

SITI NOOR SOFIE EL-ZAHRAA BINT
KEE SZE YING
NORHAZWANI BINTI NASARUDIN
MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN

SSTMI
MSN SELANGOR

PONS (SUKMA)

WIPERS

AMJAY

SUKMA JOHOR

MSN SELANGOR

KAWAN ATHLETICS

ALPHA SSN JOHOR

PONS (SUKMA)

ALPHA SSN JOHOR

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR
PERLIS

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

MBP)

KAWAN ATHLETICS

MSN SELANGOR

BEECITY SQUAD

MSN SELANGOR

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING CLUB
PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV
MSN SELANGOR

WIPERS

POA TERENGGANU

5:11.13
5:18.68
5:25.75
5:36.98
5:41.19
5:41.83
5:42.82
5:47.93
6:02.15
6:08.88
6:09.29
6:13.48
6:14.95
6:17.26
6:18.14
6:18.86
6:24.79
6:45.25
6:46.12
6:52.20
7:04.28
7:04.34
7:07.20
7:13.75
7:17.78
8:54.94
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




